October 1,2024

DKK to Exhibit at MWC Las Vegas 2024

DKK Co., Ltd. (Head office: Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo; President: Tadatoshi Kondo) is excited to announce its participation in MWC Las Vegas 2024, scheduled to take place at the Las Vegas Convention Center in Las Vegas, NV, USA, from October 8 to 10, 2024.

MWC Las Vegas stands as North America's premier mobile communications exhibition, bringing together industry leaders, including telecommunications carriers, device manufacturers, wireless equipment manufacturers, content providers, and software developers. This event serves as a platform for unveiling new products and cutting-edge technologies that influence global technological advancements.

At our booth, we will display a wide range of product lineup including antennas compatible with current carrier 5G and private 5G.

When you visit, be sure to visit our booth.



△Our booth image

[Contact Information]

DKK Business Planning DEPT Sales Planning & Public Relations sect

Mail <u>kouhou@denkikogyo.co.jp</u>
Website https://denkikogyo.co.jp/

[Event Dates] Tuesday, October 8 to Thursday, 10, 2024

[Location & Venue] Las Vegas Convention Center, West Hall 300 Convention Center Dr, Las Vegas, NV 89109

[Booth No.] 719

[Main Exhibitions]

Multi-Band Small Cell Antenna CBRS/C-Band Antenna

[MWC Las Vegas 2024 Official Website] https://www.mwclasvegas.com/(Link)

We eagerly anticipate your visit.



△ Multi-Band Small Cell Antenna (on street pole)



 \triangle CBRS/C-Band Antenna